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Purpose

To equip Council with the 2024 Year in Review, Key 

Performance Indicators for Kelowna RCMP service
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Service Priorities
Indicators reflect Council's Crime and Safety objectives and Kelowna RCMP’s corresponding Strategic 
Plan
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Crime Severity Index (2024)
Insights into factors behind the index that publicly spotlights change in crime

Crime 

Severity 

Index

7%

decline 

2023 to 

2024
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Property Crime Rate (2024)
Insights into factors behind the index that publicly spotlights change in crime

Kelowna's Property 

Crime Rate

2%

decline from 2023 

to 2024 
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Traffic Interactions & Collisions with Injuries (2024)
Monitors the impact of increased visibility and enforcement on traffic behaviour & crime

3,902
Traffic Interactions 

(warnings, tickets)

33% from 2023

89% from 2022
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Police-Community Relations (2024)
Signals efforts to strengthen police-community relations and public safety awareness

 Rutland Winter Light UP

 Citizen Ceremony

 Okanagan Jewish Community 

 Vaisakhi Parade

 Ride for Pride

 BC Prosecution Service

 School District 23

 Work Safe BC

 Tim Horton's Camp Day

 Okanagan Dream Car Rally

Community 

Relations
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Responsiveness (2024)
Indicates timeliness of response to calls 

8%
increase 2023 to 2024

%
of calls receiving 

callbacks



9

Right Response to the Right Call (2024)
Kelowna RCMP’s progress towards stated objectives that can help improve its capacity

Kelowna RCMP’s 2024-

2026 Strategic Plan 

outlines objectives for 

ensuring the right 

response while 

improving its capacity for 

proactive policing and 

call response

Per cent of 

mental health-

related calls 

where police are 

co-responders

Per cent of files 

completed by 

Other Police 

Professionals

2022

59%

2023

53%

2024

57%

2022
6.2%

2023

5.8%

2024

6.3%

Key Performance Indicator



Discussion


